DAMAGED ENUMERATION REGISTER CAUSED DUE TO VERY SEVERE CYCLONIC STORM "

OF BALASORE TAHASIL

BULBUL" IN RESPECT
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 7 13
LAMBODHAR DAS
1 BAINCHA | BHAGIRATHIPUR BULBUL 09.11.19 KUTCHA P.D. 5000 3200 0 0 3200
S/O- THAKIR DAS
MADHUSUDAN KARTIK DAS S/0-
2 BAINCHA B bk D D! 0 2100 0 2100
C o BULBUL 09.11.19 HAREKRUSHNA DAS COWSHE P.D 550 0 0
REBATI SINGH w/0O-
3 RUPSA PATPUR BULBUL bkl il P.D. 0 0 0 3200
S ULBU 09.11.19 CHARAN SINGH KUTCHA 500 3200
RABINDRA NAYAK
4 TIAKHIA GOBINDAPUR BULBUL aliigt PUCCA P.D. 000 200 0 5200
0 4 S/0O- BAIRA NAYAK 5 gt >4 0
SASHIKANTA
PRADHAN S/O- LATE
5 TIAKHIA MAUDA BULBUL 09.11.19 / PUCCA P.D. 10000 5200 0 0 5200
BAISHNAB
PRADHAN
MATAN MARANDI
6 TIAKHIA NALKULI BULBUL 09.11.19 S/0- RAGHU KUTCHA P.D. 6100 3200 0 0 3200
MARANDI
SUBASINI
PRAMANIK W/0O-
7 PARIKHI PARAKHI BULBUL 09.11.19 KUTCHA P.D. 6000 3200 0 0 3200
e . RADHASHYAM
PRAMANIK




HARIPUR

BULBUL

09.11.19

TAPAN KU KHATUA
S/0- RAMA CH
KHATUA

HUT

PiD.

6000

4100

4100

PARIKHI

BALARAMGADI

BULBUL

09.11.19

ASRAF ALl KHAN
S/0- WAHAB ALI
KHAN

KUTCHA

P.D.

5000

3200

3200

10

PARIKHI

BALARAMGADI

BULBUL

09.11.19

SK. GYASUDDIN S/0-
SK. TAISUDDUIN

KUTCHA

P:bA

5000

3200

3200

16,

PARIKHI

HARIPUR

BULBUL

09.11.19

SAPAN KHATUA S/0
RAM CH KHATUA

KUTCHA

D).

5300

3200

3200

12

CHANDIPUR

SEKHPATANA

BULBUL

09.11.19

JYOTSNARANI DAS
W/0- AKSHYA DAS

KUTCHA

P.D.

30000

3200

3200

13

CHANDIPUR

SEKHPATANA

BULBUL

09.11.19

MUKTIKANTA BARIK
S/0O- KALI BARIK

KUTCHA

PiD:

15000

3200

3200

14

CHANDIPUR

SEKHPATANA

BULBUL

09.11.19

BISWANATH BARIK
S/O- SURENDRA
BARIK

KUTCHA

R.D%

30000

3200

3200

15

CHANDIPUR

RANASAHI

BULBUL

09.11.19

SANATAN PATRA
S/0- KUSHA PATRA

KUTCHA

P.Ds

10000

3200

3200

16

CHANDIPUR

RANASAHI

BULBUL

09.11.19

BIMALA BEHERA
W/O- SRIKANTA
BEHERA

KUTCHA

P.DI

8000

3200

3200

17

CHANDIPUR

RANASAHI

BULBUL

09.11.19

CHAKRADHAR
MALIK S/O- BANKO
MALIK

KUTCHA

R

15000

3200

3200

18

CHANDIPUR

RANASAHI

BULBUL

09.11.19

PADAMABATI
MALIK W/0- JATA
MALIK

KUTCHA

P.DE

10000

3200

3200




RIACHANIPUR

e N\

RI, nm NU

REVENUE SUPERVISOR
BALASORE TAHASIL

o i o Ve -

Abbricued

Collector, B %\

RATNAKAR BEHERA] -
CHHANUA BULBUL 09.11.19 iy KUTCHA P.D. 8000 3200 0 3200
SACHIDANANDA
BEHERA
CHHANUA | BHADRASIA BULBUL 09,1119 | CONOAMAINIIEIEE  rcia P.D 7000 3200 0 3200
gt PRADHAN MAJHI &
SRUSTIDHAR PATRA
21 | CHHANUA KASAFAL BULBUL 09.11.19 | S/O- MRUTYUNJAY | KUTCHA P.D. 5700 3200 0 3200
PATRA
_ SUDARSAN DAS S/OA
22 | CHHANUA KASAFAL LB 09.11. K D. 2 3200
BULBUL 9.11.19 i UTCHA P 6300 3200 0
SANJAY KUMAR
23 | CHHANUA KASAFAL BULBUL 09.11.19 SAHU S/O- RAJANI |  KUTCHA P.D. 5800 3200 0 3200
SAHU
PRAMIL R
24 | CHHANUA KASAFAL BULBUL 09.11.19 Ralibagigna KUTCHA P.D. 7600 3200 0 3200
$/O- RANJAN PATRA
25 | NAGRAM KUDIA BULBUL 09.11.19  |SUNARAM HANSDA| KUTCHA P.D. 6300 3200 0 3200
TOTAL 233600 | 83800 0 83800
AN =2
RI, BAINCHA RI, ROPSA RI, PERHIA ‘ I

i
.-
RI, NAGRAM




